Main parts list

-PLADSEN.DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning


Main parts list


No, Code Description Qty
1 WSG37.10 Motor Protection plate 1
2 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*25 4
3 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 8 33
4 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 8 38
5 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M10*60 4
6 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M8*30 8
7 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 10 4
8 A2F28W272 Hydraulic Motor 1
9 ESG37.15 Plate 1
10 GB/T 70.3 Bolt M6*16 8
11 ESG37.11 Plate 02 1
12 GB/T 13871.1 Oil seal 40*70*8 1
13 GB/T 276 Bearing 6208-RS 2
14 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M12*55 4
15 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 12 8
16 ESG37.9 Bearing seat 02 1
17 ESG37.8 Plate for bearing 4
18 GB/T 6182 Locking Nut M16 4
19 ESG37.3 Main shaft 1

20 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 16 4

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




21 GB/T 5783 Bolt M16*55 4
22 ESG37.4 Fly wheel 1
23 WSG37.18 Rubber Protection 1
24 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*30 17
25 WSG37.19 Plate o1 2
26 GB/T 6170 Nut M8 17
27 WSG37.20 Plate 02 1
28 WSG37.21 Plate 03 1
29 WSG37.2 Machine deck 1
30 GB/T 5783 Bolt M6*20 8
31 GB/T 93 Spring washer 6 8
32 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 6 8
33 ESG37.6 Bearing seat 01 1
34 ESG37.7 Plate 01 1
35 ESG37.16 Plate 1
36 ESG37.5 Plate 1
37 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 12 4
38 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M12*60 4
39 JB./T 7940.1-1995|Grease nipple M8*1 4
40 WSG37.14 Hydraulic system 1

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




41 JB/T 7940.1 Grease nipple M6*1
42 GB/T 6182 Locking Nu M24

43 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 24

44 SF-2X Bearing 3030

45 JB/T 7940.2 Grease nipple M8*1
46 WSG37.23 Pin 01

47 DIN 11023 Locking Pin

48 EFGC175.37 Pin

49 WSG37.13 Stand feet

50 EFGC125.110 R pin

51 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*45

52 WSG37.24 Pin 02

53 GB/T 6182 Locking Nu tM8

54 WSG37.17T Bracket

55 WSG37.01 Valve

56 WSG37.22 Electrical components
57 GB/T 823 Bolt M4*70

58 WSG37.12 Valve Mounting plate
59 GB/T 6170 NutM4

60 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 4

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




61

GB/T 5783

Bolt M8*16

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




Hydraulic system

-PLADSEN.DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning


Hydraulic system


No. Code Description Qty
1 |WSG37.14-1 Oil pipe 01 1
2 |WSG37.14-2 Oil pipe 02 1
3 |WSG37.14-3 Oil pipe 03 1
4 |WSG37.14-4 Oil pipe 04 1
5 |WSG37.14-5 Oil pipe 05 1
6 |WSG37.14-6 Oil pipe 06 1
7 |WSG37.14-7 Oil pipe 07 1
8 |WSG37.14-8 Oil pipe 08 1
9 [WSG37.14-9 Oil pipe 09 1
10 |WSG37.14-10 Swing cylinder 2
11 |G10LM16x1.5EDOMD Connector 5
12 |ISO6162-1/-2 Flange 4
13 |EL10LOMD Connector 2
14 |GE15LREDOMD Connector 6
15 |GB/T 5862 Quick couple 2
16 [GB/T 5862 Quick couple 1
17 |GE10LR3/8ED Connector 1
18 |GE10SREDOMD Connector 2

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




Electrical system

-PLADSEN.DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning


Electrical system


No, Code Description Qty
1 WSG37.10 Motor Protection plate 1
2 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*25 4
3 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 8 33
4 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 8 38
5 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M10*60 4
6 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M8*30 8
7 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 10 4
8 A2F28W272 Hydraulic Motor 1
9 ESG37.15 Plate 1
10 GB/T 70.3 Bolt M6*16 8
11 ESG37.11 Plate 02 1
12 GB/T 13871.1 Oil seal 40*70*8 1
13 GB/T 276 Bearing 6208-RS 2
14 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M12*55 4
15 GB/T 93 Spring Washer 12 8
16 ESG37.9 Bearing seat 02 1
17 ESG37.8 Plate for bearing 4
18 GB/T 6182 Locking Nut M16 4
19 ESG37.3 Main shaft 1

20 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 16 4

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




21 GB/T 5783 Bolt M16*55 4
22 ESG37.4 Fly wheel 1
23 WSG37.18 Rubber Protection 1
24 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*30 17
25 WSG37.19 Plate o1 2
26 GB/T 6170 Nut M8 17
27 WSG37.20 Plate 02 1
28 WSG37.21 Plate 03 1
29 WSG37.2 Machine deck 1
30 GB/T 5783 Bolt M6*20 8
31 GB/T 93 Spring washer 6 8
32 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 6 8
33 ESG37.6 Bearing seat 01 1
34 ESG37.7 Plate 01 1
35 ESG37.16 Plate 1
36 ESG37.5 Plate 1
37 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 12 4
38 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M12*60 4
39 JB./T 7940.1-1995|Grease nipple M8*1 4
40 WSG37.14 Hydraulic system 1

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




41 JB/T 7940.1 Grease nipple M6*1
42 GB/T 6182 Locking Nu M24

43 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 24

44 SF-2X Bearing 3030

45 JB/T 7940.2 Grease nipple M8*1
46 WSG37.23 Pin 01

47 DIN 11023 Locking Pin

48 EFGC175.37 Pin

49 WSG37.13 Stand feet

50 EFGC125.110 R pin

51 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8*45

52 WSG37.24 Pin 02

53 GB/T 6182 Locking Nu tM8

54 WSG37.17T Bracket

55 WSG37.01 Valve

56 WSG37.22 Electrical components
57 GB/T 823 Bolt M4*70

58 WSG37.12 Valve Mounting plate
59 GB/T 6170 NutM4

60 GB/T 97 1 Plain washer 4

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




61

GB/T 5783

Bolt M8*16

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




65

(N _L

312

U
-PLADSEN DK
Trailer- og maskinudlejning

80

w Navall
H Y\

R

1
FMEL, |, RAFLERAALERE,
/ p SRILORIAEENR, hnus wegs wrnss

FHE




Electrical wiring diagram

brown
black
_\|||| ;Hl_ LT
_ ) | grey .
_ | electromagnetic valve
e WSG37.22.6 Fe—--1
| A | d brown _ _ _
- - - - - t |
] | black 12 |
XAC-A2813 Button | ! _ _ ) | I/ £ |
_MIII/M IIIII _ i\ 3 I - | _lII|II|_
NN N m — NN
! | " o 6 I N2 N “
| |
m |||||| N — NN
N / | m |
| b b ! ! !
_, L u electromagnetic valve
T T o | " brown e

g |
I brown | | _ |m| 7
_I |_ _lll - — _ _ II|_ ' — "
1o r]_1_u T _ U_mox\ m_,mK_ L]
| o——c——e— \
L o .|_|TO o "

LEE-0132 Plug LEE-2132 Connector

-PLADSEN DK

Traller- og maskinudlejning



No. Code Description Qty
1 WSG37.22-1 Cable01 1
2 WSG37.22-2 Cable02 1
3 WSG37.22-3 Cable03 1
4 WSG37.22-4 Cable04 1
5 LEE-2132 Waterproff Connector 1
6 LEE-0132 Waterproff Plug 1
7 WSG37.22-5 Flexible pipe 2
8 XAC-A2813 Button 1
9 WSG37.22.6 Junction box 1

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




Rotor

-PLADSEN.DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning


Rotor


No. Code Description Qty
1 |ESG37.4-7 Rotor 1
2 |ESG47.4-2 Teeth seat 900-2 6
3 |ESG47.4-8 Teeth 16
4 |ESG47.4-3 Teeth seat 900-3 6
5 |ASME B18.16.6 Nut7/16“-14 16
6 |ASME B18.3 Bolt 5/8“-18*2*2 16
7 |ESG47.4-4 Teeth seat 900-4 1
8 |ESG47.4-5 Teeth seat 900-5 1
9 |ESG47.4-6 Teeth seat 900-6 1
10 |ESG47.4-1 Teeth seat 900-1 1

-PLADSEN DK

Trailer- og maskinudlejning




	图纸和视图
	模型




